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3200009 09170928ACHOURI MARWA 16,00 9,50 11,45 4 12,00 2,50 5,35 17,00 2,00 6,50 5,93 0 12,00 6,25 7,98 14,00 6,50 8,75 8,37 0 11,00 10,00 10,30 4

3200010 09798697AZIZI OUMAIMA 16,00 13,00 13,90 4 13,00 9,00 10,20 17,00 7,50 10,35 10,28 10 14,00 13,00 13,30 0,00 10,50 7,35 10,33 8 10,00 12,00 11,40 4

3200011 09800211BEL HADJ LATIFA 16,00 14,50 14,95 4 14,00 14,00 14,00 17,00 10,50 12,45 13,23 10 16,00 14,75 15,13 15,00 13,50 13,95 14,54 8 14,00 10,50 11,55 4

3200012 06480895BEN GAMRA INES 16,00 4,50 7,95 0 11,00 8,50 9,25 17,00 5,00 8,60 8,93 0 12,00 8,00 9,20 13,00 10,00 10,90 10,05 8 11,00 10,00 10,30 4

3200013 09789452BEN JOMAA GHADA 16,00 13,50 14,25 4 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,50 16,35 16,18 10 16,00 11,50 12,85 14,00 14,25 14,18 13,52 8 14,00 8,00 9,80 0

3200014 09800688BEN OTHMEN NEJIA 16,00 4,50 7,95 0 10,00 6,50 7,55 16,00 11,50 12,85 10,20 10 14,00 7,25 9,28 15,00 10,00 11,50 10,39 8 11,00 15,00 13,80 4

3200015 09774978BEN SOUISSI ANOUAR 16,00 15,50 15,65 4 14,00 12,50 12,95 17,00 10,00 12,10 12,53 10 16,00 12,25 13,38 15,00 13,50 13,95 13,67 8 14,00 12,00 12,60 4

3200016 07448063BOUDAYA RYM 16,00 10,00 11,80 4 12,00 10,00 10,60 16,00 10,50 12,15 11,38 10 14,00 13,00 13,30 15,00 12,75 13,43 13,37 8 11,00 15,00 13,80 4

3200017 09787713DIMASSI CHAIMA 16,00 17,00 16,70 4 14,00 11,50 12,25 17,00 10,00 12,10 12,18 10 14,00 12,75 13,13 13,00 16,00 15,10 14,12 8 11,00 9,00 9,60 0

3200018 09472457FATNASSI YOSRA 16,00 18,50 17,75 4 12,00 12,50 12,35 16,50 14,50 15,10 13,73 10 14,00 11,50 12,25 15,00 12,75 13,43 12,84 8 14,00 12,00 12,60 4

3200019 08739283FERCHICHI SAFA 16,00 10,50 12,15 4 16,00 10,00 11,80 16,00 8,00 10,40 11,10 10 14,00 6,50 8,75 12,00 11,50 11,65 10,20 8 11,00 11,00 11,00 4

3200020 09782386GMATI HOUDA 16,00 14,00 14,60 4 12,00 13,00 12,70 16,00 9,50 11,45 12,08 10 8,00 8,75 8,53 0,00 13,00 9,10 8,82 0 10,00 12,00 11,40 4

3200021 07179680HAMMAMI AMENI 16,00 19,00 18,10 4 14,00 15,00 14,70 16,00 10,50 12,15 13,43 10 16,00 11,50 12,85 0,00 14,75 10,33 11,59 8 14,00 13,00 13,30 4

3200022 09471375HAMMAMI BENT KAMELAMEL 16,00 6,00 9,00 0 12,00 8,00 9,20 16,00 9,50 11,45 10,33 10 14,00 8,75 10,33 13,00 13,00 13,00 11,67 8 14,00 12,50 12,95 4

3200023 09777805IBN HADJ MOULDI HANEN 16,00 18,50 17,75 4 12,00 17,00 15,50 17,00 7,50 10,35 12,93 10 14,00 15,50 15,05 14,00 16,50 15,75 15,40 8 14,00 14,50 14,35 4

3200024 09796049IBN KHLIFA ABIR 16,00 15,00 15,30 4 13,00 14,50 14,05 16,50 7,50 10,20 12,13 10 14,00 11,75 12,43 15,00 12,50 13,25 12,84 8 14,00 13,50 13,65 4

3200025 09774381KHMIR CHIFA 16,00 4,00 7,60 0 13,00 10,00 10,90 16,50 5,50 8,80 9,85 5 14,00 8,25 9,98 15,00 12,00 12,90 11,44 8 14,00 13,00 13,30 4

3200026 06576379LASSOUED AWATEF 16,00 18,00 17,40 4 13,00 10,00 10,90 17,00 7,00 10,00 10,45 10 13,50 16,00 15,25 16,00 11,00 12,50 13,88 8 10,00 11,00 10,70 4

3200027 07185606MAHMOUDI ABIR 16,00 16,00 16,00 4 12,00 12,00 12,00 16,00 12,50 13,55 12,78 10 14,00 9,00 10,50 15,00 12,75 13,43 11,97 8 14,00 13,00 13,30 4

3200028 07190298MEJRI OUMAIMA 16,00 14,50 14,95 4 14,00 16,50 15,75 16,00 11,50 12,85 14,30 10 16,00 13,50 14,25 15,00 12,75 13,43 13,84 8 14,00 12,00 12,60 4

3200029 09805077MGHIRBI HAIFA 16,00 18,50 17,75 4 14,00 9,50 10,85 16,00 8,50 10,75 10,80 10 16,00 9,75 11,63 14,50 12,50 13,10 12,37 8 15,00 14,00 14,30 4

3200030 09327165MHADHBI SAFA 16,00 19,00 18,10 4 13,00 16,50 15,45 16,00 7,00 9,70 12,58 10 14,00 15,25 14,88 15,00 11,25 12,38 13,63 8 13,00 15,00 14,40 4

3200031 09792910MTE ALLAH RAYEN 16,00 16,50 16,35 4 12,00 12,50 12,35 16,00 6,00 9,00 10,68 10 14,00 16,50 15,75 14,50 12,75 13,28 14,52 8 13,00 12,00 12,30 4

3200032 09798907SALMENE NADIA 16,00 14,50 14,95 4 16,00 16,50 16,35 17,00 11,00 12,80 14,58 10 16,00 17,00 16,70 14,00 12,50 12,95 14,83 8 15,00 18,50 17,45 4

3200033 09905343SALMI MONIRA 16,00 5,00 8,30 0 13,00 8,50 9,85 17,00 9,50 11,75 10,80 10 13,50 13,25 13,33 13,00 10,75 11,43 12,38 8 12,00 10,00 10,60 4

3200034 07188475ZOUABI ABIR 16,00 13,50 14,25 4 16,00 10,00 11,80 16,00 9,50 11,45 11,63 10 14,00 12,75 13,13 14,50 13,00 13,45 13,29 8 14,00 14,00 14,00 4
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3200009 09170928 ACHOURI MARWA 14,50 7,50 9,60 0 8 8,56 C

3200010 09798697 AZIZI OUMAIMA 14,00 12,50 12,95 4 30 11,35 A

3200011 09800211 BEL HADJ LATIFA 15,00 13,50 13,95 4 30 13,71 A

3200012 06480895 BEN GAMRA INES 14,00 8,00 9,80 0 12 9,43 C

3200013 09789452 BEN JOMAA GHADA 15,00 12,50 13,25 4 26 13,81 A

3200014 09800688 BEN OTHMEN NEJIA 14,50 11,50 12,40 4 26 10,76 A

3200015 09774978 BEN SOUISSI ANOUAR 15,00 13,00 13,60 4 30 13,46 A

3200016 07448063 BOUDAYA RYM 13,50 12,50 12,80 4 30 12,56 A

3200017 09787713 DIMASSI CHAIMA 15,00 10,00 11,50 4 26 12,91 A

3200018 09472457 FATNASSI YOSRA 14,00 12,00 12,60 4 30 13,73 A

3200019 08739283 FERCHICHI SAFA 14,50 11,50 12,40 4 30 11,16 A

3200020 09782386 GMATI HOUDA 0,00 11,50 8,05 0 18 10,84 A

3200021 07179680 HAMMAMI AMENI 14,50 12,00 12,75 4 30 13,46 A

3200022 09471375 HAMMAMI BENT KAMEL AMEL 12,00 10,00 10,60 4 26 10,94 A

3200023 09777805 IBN HADJ MOULDI HANEN 13,50 10,00 11,05 4 30 14,26 A

3200024 09796049 IBN KHLIFA ABIR 14,00 13,00 13,30 4 30 13,17 A

3200025 09774381 KHMIR CHIFA 14,50 10,50 11,70 4 21 10,74 A

3200026 06576379 LASSOUED AWATEF 0,00 7,00 4,90 0 26 11,67 A

3200027 07185606 MAHMOUDI ABIR 16,50 11,00 12,65 4 30 13,06 A

3200028 07190298 MEJRI OUMAIMA 16,50 12,50 13,70 4 30 13,93 A

3200029 09805077 MGHIRBI HAIFA 16,00 11,50 12,85 4 30 13,03 A

3200030 09327165 MHADHBI SAFA 14,00 12,00 12,60 4 30 13,93 A

3200031 09792910 MTE ALLAH RAYEN 15,00 11,50 12,55 4 30 13,09 A

3200032 09798907 SALMENE NADIA 16,50 16,50 16,50 4 30 15,39 A

3200033 09905343 SALMI MONIRA 12,00 10,00 10,60 4 26 10,84 A

3200034 07188475 ZOUABI ABIR 14,00 12,00 12,60 4 30 12,96 A
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